SAMPLE WEEKLY ACADEMIC CONFERENCE
SCHEDULE

MONDAY, AUGUST 13™, 2018

8:00-9:00 am

9:00-10:00 am

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-10:00 am

10:00 - 12:00 pm

12:00 - 1:00 pm

Y Week Lecture: Diabetes 101
Y Week Lecture: Vaccinations

Y Week Lecture: PBL

Y Week Journal Club: Basheer
Kummangal

Y Week Lecture: FRAME

High Value Care Conference

Catie Vozzo

Dr. Jolly

Chiefs

Dr. Isada

Dr. Ramsey’s Team

HVC Team

NA1- 07 IMRP Conf
Room (PGY-1)
NA1- 07 IMRP Conf
Room (PGY-1)
NA1- 140
(PGY-2/3)

NA1- 140
(PGY-2/3)

NA1- 140
(PGY-1/2/3)

NAS5- 03/04

(PGY- 1/2/3)

12:00 — 3:00 pm

1:30 - 3:30 pm

3:30-4:30 pm

Intern Half Day: Survival Series

Y Week Lecture: PBL Cases

Y Week Senior Lecture: Board Review

Dr. Rutecki/Catie
Vozzo/Susie Vehar

Content Expert

Chiefs

NA5-04
(PGY- 1)
NA1 - 139
(PGY-2/3)
NA1 - 139
(PGY- 2/3)

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 15™, 2018

8:30-9:30 am Y Week QI Curriculum Lecture (PGY | Ambulatory QI NA1- 07 IMRP Conf
1) Team Room (PGY'l)
8:30—-9:30 am Y Week QI Curriculum Lecture (PGY | Ambulatory QI G10 & CIM PGY2/3
2/3): Team residents: NA1-138
STJ PGY2/3
residents: STJ
Conference Room C
12:00 — 1:00 pm | Senior Case Conference Mohammed NAS5-04
Hashem (PGY- 2/3)
THURSDAY, AUGUST 16™, 2018
7:30-8:30 am Medicine Grand Rounds Dr. Khouli Bunts Auditorium
(PGY- 1/2/3)
12:00-1:00 pm | PGY3 Career Development Chiefs/Jennifer NA5-03/04
Workshop: Interview Tips & Etiquette | Kambies (PGY-3)
12:00-1:00 pm | Senior Case Conference Basheer NA5-04
Kummangal (PGY- 2/3)
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