SAMPLE WEEKLY ACADEMIC CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

	and the same		
MONDAY, AUGUS	ST 13'", 2018		1
8:00 – 9:00 am	Y Week Lecture: Diabetes 101	Catie Vozzo	NA1- 07 IMRP Conf Room (PGY-1)
9:00 – 10:00 am	Y Week Lecture: Vaccinations	Dr. Jolly	NA1- 07 IMRP Conf Room (PGY-1)
8:30 – 9:00 am	Y Week Lecture: PBL	Chiefs	NA1- 140 (PGY- 2/3)
9:00 – 10:00 am	Y Week Journal Club: Basheer Kummangal	Dr. Isada	NA1- 140 (PGY- 2/3)
10:00 – 12:00 pm	Y Week Lecture: FRAME	Dr. Ramsey's Team	NA1- 140 (PGY- 1/2/3)
12:00 – 1:00 pm	High Value Care Conference	HVC Team	NA5- 03/04 (PGY- 1/2/3)
TUESDAY, AUGUST 14 TH , 2018			
12:00 – 3:00 pm	Intern Half Day: Survival Series	Dr. Rutecki/Catie Vozzo/Susie Vehar	NA5-04 (PGY- 1)
1:30 – 3:30 pm	Y Week Lecture: PBL Cases	Content Expert	NA1 - 139 (PGY-2/3)
3:30 – 4:30 pm	Y Week Senior Lecture: Board Review	Chiefs	NA1 - 139 (PGY- 2/3)
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 15 TH , 2018			
8:30 – 9:30 am	Y Week QI Curriculum Lecture (PGY 1)	Ambulatory QI Team	NA1- 07 IMRP Conf Room (PGY-1)
8:30 – 9:30 am	Y Week QI Curriculum Lecture (PGY 2/3):	Ambulatory QI Team	G10 & CIM PGY2/3 residents: NA1-138
			STJ PGY2/3 residents: STJ Conference Room C
12:00 – 1:00 pm	Senior Case Conference	Mohammed Hashem	NA5-04 (PGY- 2/3)
THURSDAY, AUGUST 16 TH , 2018			
7:30 – 8:30 am	Medicine Grand Rounds	Dr. Khouli	Bunts Auditorium (PGY- 1/2/3)
12:00 – 1:00 pm	PGY3 Career Development Workshop: Interview Tips & Etiquette	Chiefs/Jennifer Kambies	NA5-03/04 (PGY-3)
FRIDAY, AUGUST 17 TH , 2018			
12:00 – 1:00 pm	Senior Case Conference	Basheer	NA5-04
		Kummangal	(PGY- 2/3)